		09-15-2	2003	Altera Docket No. 00606.0002-US-01
Form PTO-1618A				U.S. Department of Commerce
				Patent and Trademark Office
102550503				
1. Name and a	ddress of convey		2. Name and a	ddress of receiving party(ies):
2000 Plaza 1 45 South Se	vecisions, Inc. VII Tower Eventh Street , MN 55402	9-11-03	2000 Plaza 45 South Se	Pecisions International Corporation VII Tower Eventh Street , MN 55402
Individual Limited Parti Association	nership [[☐ General Partnership ☑ Corporation ☐ Other	Individual Limited Parti Association	☐ General Partnership ☐ Corporation ☐ Other
Citizenship/State	of Incorporation	Organization: Minnesota	Citizenship/State	e of Incorporation/Organization: Minnesota
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies) ☐ Yes ☒ No			Additional name(s) &	k addresses attached? Yes No
3. Nature of co	nveyance:			
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name ☐ License ☐ Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment ☐ Other				
Execution Date: 1 March, 1996				
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) A. Trademark Application Number(s) Trademark Degistration Number(s)				
A. Trademark	Application Numb	er(s)	Trademark R 1,791,544	egistration Number(s)
5. Name and a	ddroes of party to	Additional numbers atta		egistration Number(s)
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:			1	or applications and registrations involved.
Address:			☐ Enclose credited ☐ Authoriz	7 C.F.R. §3.41) \$40.00 d – Any excess or insufficiency should be or debited to deposit account ed to charged to deposit account ount number: 50-1038
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE /				
O Ctotomont	nd Cianatura		- 1	
	•		ormation is true a	nd correct and any attached copy is a true
Michael B. L	asky	//www.	wy	8 September 200
Name of Person	Signing	Sign	nature/	Date
12/2003 ECOBPER 00	0000025 1791544		, Total number of pages	s including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 1
FC18321	40.00	1		
i	paper, as described h	ER 37 C.F.R. 1.8: The undersigned herein, are being deposited in the L an envelope addressed to: Mail S emark Office, P.O. Box 1450, Alex Lasky	Jnited States Postal S	of vide, as first class mail, with open Services, Director of the services, Director 2003.

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002824 FRAME: 0063

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

EFFECTIVE

OCTOBER 30, 1999

TRADEMARK REEL: 002824 FRAME: 0064

RECORDED: 09/11/2003